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Características técnicas 

Composición 

.mx 

Slats Indoor
Pánel WPC para muro

205MM 200MM 195MM 187MM 186MM 170MM 165MM 159MM 155MM

12MM 15MM 27MM 30MM 20MM 25MM 23MM 10MM

2900MM OR CUSTOMIZED

Film de PVC

Ancho

Grosor

Largo

Revestimiento

Porcentaje % 

50 %

15 %

25 %

10 %

Ingrediente 

PVC

Polvo de madera

Polvo de calcio

Aditivos

159x23x2900 mm 170x20x2900 mm195x15x2900 mm


